Sailed:

Rank | Class

1st | OPTIMIST
2nd | OPTIMIST
3rd | OPTIMIST
4th | OPTIMIST
5th | OPTIMIST
6th | OPTIMIST
7th | OPTIMIST
8th | OPTIMIST

Overall

Optimist EOS 2023

Results are provisional as of 13:15 on October 30, 2023

6, Discards: 2, To count: 4, Rating system: PY, Entries

Rank | Class

1 OPTIMIST
2 OPTIMIST
3 OPTIMIST

Rank | Class

1 OPTIMIST | 5691
2 OPTIMIST | 6557
3 OPTIMIST | 4654

R2

(9.0
DNC)

(9.0
DNC)

2.0

1.0

(9.0
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(9.0
DNF)

(9.0
DNC)

(9.0
DNC)

CrewName

R2

SailNo | HeImName |CrewName | PY | R1
5702 |lIsabelle 1635 | (9.0
Miller DNC)
4654 | Florence 1635 (9.0
Fenton DNC)
5313 | Emily 1635 2.0
Steggals
6557 | Natasha 1635 1.0
Adkins
5456 | Oliver 1635 | (9.0
Keeble DNC)
1758 | William 1635 3.0
Kane
5700 |lIsla Steggals 1635 | (9.0
DNC)
5691 | Daniel Hall 1635 | (9.0
DNC)
R1
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place
Rank | Class SailNo | HeImName
1 OPTIMIST | 6557 | Natasha Adkins
2 OPTIMIST | 5313 | Emily Steggals
3 OPTIMIST | 1758 | William Kane

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

CrewName

SailNo | HelmName
6557 | Natasha Adkins
5313 | Emily Steggals
1758 | William Kane

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo | HelImName

Daniel Hall

CrewName | PY

Natasha Adkins

Florence Fenton

R3 | R4
7.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
(5.0) 4.0
2.0 (9.0
DNC)
9.0 1.0
DNC
(6.0) 6.0
4.0 5.0
1.0 9.0
DNC
PY |Elapsed
1635 | 0:30:51
1635 | 0:52:54
1635 | 0:54:16
PY |Elapsed
1635 | 0:26:08
1635 | 0:28:29
1635 | DNF

1635 1
1635| 2
16353

RS R6
1.0 1.0
3.0 2.0
(5.0) |4.0
(9.0 9.0
DNC) [DNC
2.0 3.0
4.0 5.0
6.0 6.0
9.0 9.0
DNC | DNC
Points

1.0
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3.0

Points

1.0
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9.0

Place | Points

1.0
2.0
3.0

: 8, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total | Nett
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Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
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Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
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Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
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Class

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

SailNo | HelImName

5700
5313
1758
5702

SailNo | HelImName

5456
5702
4654
5313
5700
1758

SailNo | HelmName

5702
5456
4654
1758
5313
5700

SailNo | HelImName

5702
4654
5456
5313
1758
5700

Isla Steggals
Emily Steggals
William Kane

Isabelle Miller

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Oliver Keeble
Isabelle Miller
Florence Fenton
Emily Steggals
Isla Steggals

William Kane

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Isabelle Miller
Oliver Keeble
Florence Fenton
William Kane
Emily Steggals
Isla Steggals

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Isabelle Miller
Florence Fenton
Oliver Keeble
Emily Steggals
William Kane

Isla Steggals
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CrewName | PY
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